BOATERS MENU

FOOD MAY NOT BE AVAILABLE AT BUSY TIMES

LIGHT BITES

AVAILABLE TO ALL TABLES
Multi-Seed Sourdough ®@**

Olive oil, balsamic vinegar

Mixed Olives &@

Smoked Almonds &

Pickled Cockles @&

Shell on Prams 89 %

Anti-Pasti Mezze Q&

Mozzarella, sundried tomatoes, cornichons, olives

Dressed Salad @@

DIPS

Curried Mayonnaise @®
Tartar Sauce @@
Burger Sauce @

Garlic Saffron Aioli @&

MORE SNACKS AND SWEET TREATS
AVAILABLE AT THE BAR

£4.95

£4.50
£4.50
£5.50

£8.50
£15.50

£5.00

£4.00

£1.50
£1.50
£1.50

£1.50

HOT FOOD

TABLES 201-205 ONLY

BBQ Pulled Pork Bap @**
Pickles, shredded lettuce, fries

Moules Frites @&*

Garlic butter, white wine, fries

Darts Farm Beef Burger @** @**

Pretzel bun, lettuce, red onion, tomato, burger sauce, fries
Bacon
Cheese

Fish Butty @** &**

Beer battered fish, pretzel bun, tartare sauce, shredded lettuce, fries

Garden Burger @&*

Red onion chutney, lettuce, tomato, toasted bun, fries

Roasted Crevettes @**

Garlic butter, sourdough

Panko Squid Rings @

Curried mayonnaise

Truffle & Parmesan Fries @*
Fries @* &*

Chips @* &*

Dairy Free:® Vegan: @

Gluten Free:@

Vegetarian: Q)

£17.50

£15.50

£18.50

£1.00
£1.00

£18.50

£16.50

£13.50

£10.50

£5.50
£4.00

£4.00

Not suitable for coeliacs / strict
vegans due to fryer contamination: *

Options available on request: **



