BOATERS MENU

FOOD MAY NOT BE AVAILABLE AT BUSY TIMES

LIGHT BITES

AVAILABLE TO ALL TABLES

Multi-Seed Sourdough @@** Olive oil, balsamic vinegar		£4.95
Mixed Olives 👁 🚭		£4.50
Smoked Almonds 👁 🚭		£4.50
Pickled Cockles @		£5.50
Shell on Prawns 👽 🕏 Saffron garlic aioli	½ Pint	£8.50 £15.50
Anti-Pasti Mezze 👽 🗗 Mozzarella, sundried tomatoes, cornichons, olives		£5.00
Dressed Salad 🍪 🙃		£4.00
DIPS		

Curried Mayonnaise 🚭 🥸	£1.50
Tartar Sauce 🚭	£1.50
Burger Sauce •	£1.50
Garlic Saffron Aioli 🚭	£1.50

MORE SNACKS AND SWEET TREATS **AVAILABLE AT THE BAR**

HOT FOOD

TABLES 201-205 ONLY

BBQ Pulled Pork Bap 🚭** Pickles, shredded lettuce, fries	£17.50
Moules Frites 🏵* Garlic butter, white wine, fries	£15.50
Darts Farm Beef Burger 🌣** 📭** Pretzel bun, lettuce, red onion, tomato, burger sauce, fries	£18.50
Bacon Cheese	£1.00 £1.00
Fish Butty 🚭** 👽** Beer battered fish, pretzel bun, tartare sauce, shredded lettuce, fries	£18.50
Garden Burger * Red onion chutney, lettuce, tomato, toasted bun, fries	£16.50
Roasted Crevettes *** Garlic butter, sourdough	£13.50
Panko Squid Rings © Curried mayonnaise	£10.50
Truffle & Parmesan Fries 🐠*	£5.50
Fries 🚭* 🍲*	£4.00
Chips ⊕ * © *	£4.00

Dairy Free: 📭	Vegan: ⁰	Not suitable for coeliacs / strict vegans due to fryer contamination: *
Gluten Free: 65	Vegetarian:♥	Options available on request: **